
Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5

3111 Genevieve Boudreau LV3C York Stars(ON) 8.817 (1) 1.750 0.000 1.200 1.733 0.000

Free - Level 3 C Western (9 to 11)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

4011 Liza Lialina LV4B York Stars(ON) 10.150 (1) 2.750 0.000 1.100 1.500 0.000
4016 Christina Thorpe-Hung LV4B Questo(QC) 9.467 (2) 2.650 0.000 1.850 1.333 0.000
4014 Ting-Wei Chang LV4B Olympium(ON) 9.300 (3) 2.650 0.000 1.750 1.600 0.000
4013 Maria Soychuk LV4B Toronto RG(ON) 8.650 (4) 2.150 0.000 1.700 1.800 0.000
4015 Anna Tarkhov LV4B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 8.083 (5) 2.250 0.000 2.200 1.967 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$9

4016 Christina Thorpe-Hung LV4B Questo(QC) 8.767 (1) 2.000 1.100 1.900 2.433 0.000
4014 Ting-Wei Chang LV4B Olympium(ON) 8.050 (2) 1.350 1.800 1.600 2.900 0.600
4013 Maria Soychuk LV4B Toronto RG(ON) 7.300 (3) 2.100 0.600 1.600 3.800 0.000
4015 Anna Tarkhov LV4B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.450 (4) 0.750 1.500 3.000 3.800 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

4016 Christina Thorpe-Hung LV4B Questo(QC) 8.800 (1) 2.150 1.550 2.500 2.400 0.000
4013 Maria Soychuk LV4B Toronto RG(ON) 7.933 (2) 1.850 0.750 2.000 2.667 0.000
4014 Ting-Wei Chang LV4B Olympium(ON) 7.750 (3) 0.950 1.750 2.250 2.700 0.000
4011 Liza Lialina LV4B York Stars(ON) 7.367 (4) 1.300 0.900 2.100 2.733 0.000
4015 Anna Tarkhov LV4B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.267 (5) 0.800 1.000 2.800 2.733 0.000

Choice - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Hoop I$5:I$9 Choice K$5:K$9

4016 Christina Thorpe-Hung LV4B Questo(QC) 27.034 (1) 9.467 (2) 8.767 (1) 8.800 (1) 0.000 0.000

4014 Ting-Wei Chang LV4B Olympium(ON) 25.100 (2) 9.300 (3) 8.050 (2) 7.750 (3) 0.000 0.000

4013 Maria Soychuk LV4B Toronto RG(ON) 23.883 (3) 8.650 (4) 7.300 (3) 7.933 (2) 0.000 0.000

4015 Anna Tarkhov LV4B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 19.800 (4) 8.083 (5) 5.450 (4) 6.267 (5) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$7

4112 Alice Nagolya LV4C York Stars(ON) 9.033 (1) 1.050 1.300 1.050 2.267 0.000
4111 Tali Nagolya LV4C York Stars(ON) 7.417 (2) 0.800 0.700 1.550 2.533 0.000
4110 Nina Vesovic LV4C Olympium(ON) 7.200 (3) 1.450 0.900 2.050 3.100 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$7

4112 Alice Nagolya LV4C York Stars(ON) 8.350 (1) 1.050 1.000 1.400 2.300 0.000
4111 Tali Nagolya LV4C York Stars(ON) 7.567 (2) 1.600 0.900 1.700 2.633 0.600
4110 Nina Vesovic LV4C Olympium(ON) 5.550 (3) 1.500 1.150 3.000 3.500 0.600

Choice - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$7

4110 Nina Vesovic LV4C Olympium(ON) 6.250 (1) 0.900 0.900 2.750 2.800 0.000

Ribbon - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Hoop G$5:G$7 Ribbon I$5:I$7 Choice K$5:K$7

4110 Nina Vesovic LV4C Olympium(ON) 19.000 (1) 7.200 (3) 6.250 (1) 5.550 (3) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

5001 Ksenya Kiseliuk LV5A York Stars(ON) 9.283 (1) 2.550 0.000 1.200 2.067 0.000
5002 Liza Katkova LV5A York Stars(ON) 7.833 (2) 2.000 0.000 1.600 2.567 0.000
5003 Sofia Teper LV5A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.817 (3) 1.700 0.000 2.550 2.333 0.000

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

5002 Liza Katkova LV5A York Stars(ON) 6.033 (1) 0.700 0.500 2.300 2.867 0.000

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$7

5001 Ksenya Kiseliuk LV5A York Stars(ON) 8.333 (1) 1.900 0.500 1.800 2.267 0.000
5003 Sofia Teper LV5A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.100 (2) 0.900 0.200 3.000 3.700 0.300

Ribbon - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Rope I$5:I$7 Ribbon K$5:K$7

5001 Ksenya Kiseliuk LV5A York Stars(ON) 17.616 (1) 9.283 (1) 0.000 8.333 (1) 0.000 0.000

5002 Liza Katkova LV5A York Stars(ON) 13.866 (2) 7.833 (2) 6.033 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

5003 Sofia Teper LV5A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 10.917 (3) 6.817 (3) 0.000 4.100 (2) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$9

5013 Kristina Glaoubakh LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 10.633 (1) 2.150 2.600 1.950 2.167 0.000
5014 Gladdens Lau LV5B York Stars(ON) 9.900 (2) 1.300 1.900 1.000 2.300 0.000
5015 Isabella Rudiy LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 8.883 (3) 1.900 1.550 1.900 2.667 0.000
5012 Tara Mihandar LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 8.583 (4) 1.900 1.600 1.850 3.067 0.000
5011 Nadja Karisik LV5B Olympium(ON) 5.867 (5) 0.550 0.800 2.650 2.833 0.000

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$9

5013 Kristina Glaoubakh LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 9.950 (1) 2.500 1.500 1.750 2.300 0.000
5015 Isabella Rudiy LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 8.317 (2) 1.900 1.200 2.150 2.633 0.000
5012 Tara Mihandar LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 7.117 (3) 1.550 1.000 2.400 3.033 0.000
5011 Nadja Karisik LV5B Olympium(ON) 4.850 (4) 0.850 0.200 2.600 3.600 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

5014 Gladdens Lau LV5B York Stars(ON) 9.600 (1) 2.100 1.600 1.400 2.100 0.600
5013 Kristina Glaoubakh LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 9.550 (2) 0.800 2.200 1.250 2.200 0.000
5015 Isabella Rudiy LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 8.400 (3) 1.200 1.600 2.100 2.300 0.000
5012 Tara Mihandar LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 7.483 (4) 1.550 1.350 2.350 3.067 0.000
5011 Nadja Karisik LV5B Olympium(ON) 7.283 (5) 1.450 0.900 2.400 2.667 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Ball G$5:G$9 Ribbon I$5:I$9 Choice K$5:K$9

5013 Kristina Glaoubakh LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 30.133 (1) 10.633 (1) 9.950 (1) 9.550 (2) 0.000 0.000

5015 Isabella Rudiy LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 25.600 (2) 8.883 (3) 8.317 (2) 8.400 (3) 0.000 0.000

5012 Tara Mihandar LV5B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 23.183 (3) 8.583 (4) 7.117 (3) 7.483 (4) 0.000 0.000

5014 Gladdens Lau LV5B York Stars(ON) 19.500 (4) 9.900 (2) 0.000 9.600 (1) 0.000 0.000

5011 Nadja Karisik LV5B Olympium(ON) 18.000 (5) 5.867 (5) 4.850 (4) 7.283 (5) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 B (13 to 15)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$5

5111 Nadia Nyemova LV5C Toronto RG(ON) 7.350 (1) 1.100 0.900 1.950 2.700 0.000

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$5

5111 Nadia Nyemova LV5C Toronto RG(ON) 7.383 (1) 2.150 0.900 2.100 3.267 0.300

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$5

5111 Nadia Nyemova LV5C Toronto RG(ON) 7.200 (1) 1.550 0.600 2.350 2.600 0.000

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Rope G$5:G$5 Clubs I$5:I$5 Choice K$5:K$5

5111 Nadia Nyemova LV5C Toronto RG(ON) 21.933 (1) 7.350 (1) 7.383 (1) 7.200 (1) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$6

6012 Alisa Shirkalina LV6B York Stars(ON) 8.150 (1) 1.800 1.000 1.850 2.800 0.000

Ball - Level 6 B (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$6

6012 Alisa Shirkalina LV6B York Stars(ON) 7.667 (1) 2.000 0.600 2.100 2.833 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6

3312 Alice Zeltser, Yana Tarkhov, 
Alisa Pechersky

UL3M34 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.550 (1) 1.350 1.800 2.800 3.800 0.000

3311 Maria Mechkova, Dina Burak, 
Emily Hranovich, Natalia 
Chernysheva

UL3M34 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.350 (2) 1.400 0.800 2.750 3.500 0.600

PerfOne - Unified Prov. L3 3/4
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

3313 Victoria Kokurin, Nicole 
Iankine, Julia Leiderdrut

UL4M34 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 8.483 (1) 1.950 0.900 1.700 2.667 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. L4 3/4
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

1001 Amelie Cherepanov LV1B Questo(QC) 8.600 (1) 2.600 0.000 2.500 1.500 0.000
1004 Eva Cao LV1B Questo(QC) 7.100 (2) 1.650 0.000 2.750 1.800 0.000
1002 Gillian Leung LV1B York Stars(ON) 6.300 (3) 1.550 0.000 2.950 2.300 0.000
1003 Joanna Zhou LV1B York Stars(ON) 5.567 (4) 0.750 0.000 2.850 2.333 0.000

Free - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$8

1001 Amelie Cherepanov LV1B Questo(QC) 7.650 (1) 1.450 1.000 2.800 2.000 0.000
1004 Eva Cao LV1B Questo(QC) 5.933 (2) 0.450 1.400 3.050 2.867 0.000

Rope - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Rope I$5:I$8

1001 Amelie Cherepanov LV1B Questo(QC) 16.250 (1) 8.600 (1) 7.650 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1004 Eva Cao LV1B Questo(QC) 13.033 (2) 7.100 (2) 5.933 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

7 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

2005 Polina Proca LV2A Questo(QC) 8.467 (1) 2.000 0.000 1.800 1.733 0.000
2002 Cynthia Thorpe-Hung LV2A Questo(QC) 8.450 (2) 2.400 0.000 1.950 2.000 0.000
2004 Diana Pakish LV2A Olympium(ON) 8.367 (3) 1.950 0.000 1.850 1.733 0.000
2007 Yana Tarkhov LV2A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 7.150 (4) 1.450 0.000 2.200 2.100 0.000
2003 Irina Velichko LV2A Toronto RG(ON) 6.800 (5) 1.600 0.000 2.500 2.300 0.000
2006 Kristina Chernysheva LV2A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.467 (6) 1.250 0.000 2.250 2.533 0.000
2001 Jocelyn Fang LV2A York Stars(ON) 6.200 (7) 0.750 0.000 2.150 2.400 0.000

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

7 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$11

2004 Diana Pakish LV2A Olympium(ON) 6.533 (1) 0.800 1.200 2.800 2.667 0.000
2005 Polina Proca LV2A Questo(QC) 6.517 (2) 1.350 0.700 2.800 2.733 0.000
2002 Cynthia Thorpe-Hung LV2A Questo(QC) 5.733 (3) 0.900 0.300 3.000 2.467 0.000
2007 Yana Tarkhov LV2A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.533 (4) 0.850 1.000 3.050 3.267 0.000
2003 Irina Velichko LV2A Toronto RG(ON) 5.167 (5) 1.000 0.600 2.900 3.533 0.000
2006 Kristina Chernysheva LV2A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.050 (6) 0.300 0.000 3.050 3.200 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Rope I$5:I$11

2005 Polina Proca LV2A Questo(QC) 14.984 (1) 8.467 (1) 6.517 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2004 Diana Pakish LV2A Olympium(ON) 14.900 (2) 8.367 (3) 6.533 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2002 Cynthia Thorpe-Hung LV2A Questo(QC) 14.183 (3) 8.450 (2) 5.733 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2007 Yana Tarkhov LV2A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 12.683 (4) 7.150 (4) 5.533 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2003 Irina Velichko LV2A Toronto RG(ON) 11.967 (5) 6.800 (5) 5.167 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2006 Kristina Chernysheva LV2A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 10.517 (6) 6.467 (6) 4.050 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

6 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10

2012 Si Yuan Cao LV2B Questo(QC) 9.983 (1) 2.850 0.000 1.500 1.367 0.000
2013 Maria Mechkova LV2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 9.200 (2) 2.800 0.000 1.900 1.700 0.000
2016 Héloïse Henry de Villeneuve LV2B Questo(QC) 8.400 (3) 2.200 0.000 1.800 2.000 0.000
2015 Natasha Stevkov LV2B York stars(ON) 6.517 (4) 1.100 0.000 2.150 2.433 0.000
2014 Alisa Pechersky LV2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.200 (5) 1.500 0.000 2.600 2.700 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

6 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$10

2012 Si Yuan Cao LV2B Questo(QC) 9.600 (1) 1.400 1.700 1.800 1.700 0.000
2013 Maria Mechkova LV2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.767 (2) 1.050 0.900 2.650 2.533 0.000
2016 Héloïse Henry de Villeneuve LV2B Questo(QC) 6.167 (3) 0.700 0.800 2.700 2.633 0.000
2014 Alisa Pechersky LV2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.733 (4) 0.450 0.900 3.150 3.467 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Free G$5:G$10 Ball I$5:I$10

2012 Si Yuan Cao LV2B Questo(QC) 19.583 (1) 9.983 (1) 9.600 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2013 Maria Mechkova LV2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 15.967 (2) 9.200 (2) 6.767 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2016 Héloïse Henry de Villeneuve LV2B Questo(QC) 14.567 (3) 8.400 (3) 6.167 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2014 Alisa Pechersky LV2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 10.933 (4) 6.200 (5) 4.733 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

2021 Vera Nyemova LV2C Toronto RG(ON) 9.233 (1) 2.750 0.000 1.650 1.867 0.000
2022 Amelia Tong LV2C York Stars(ON) 8.583 (2) 2.150 0.000 1.400 2.167 0.000
2023 Sophie Tong LV2C York Stars(ON) 7.333 (3) 1.400 0.000 1.500 2.567 0.000

Free - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$7

2021 Vera Nyemova LV2C Toronto RG(ON) 6.850 (1) 1.200 0.700 1.950 3.100 0.000
2022 Amelia Tong LV2C York Stars(ON) 5.167 (2) 0.750 0.600 2.250 3.933 0.000

Hoop - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$7

2021 Vera Nyemova LV2C Toronto RG(ON) 6.300 (1) 1.200 1.350 2.650 3.600 0.000
2023 Sophie Tong LV2C York Stars(ON) 5.550 (2) 0.700 0.600 2.150 3.600 0.000

Choice - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Hoop I$5:I$7 Choice K$5:K$7

2021 Vera Nyemova LV2C Toronto RG(ON) 22.383 (1) 9.233 (1) 6.850 (1) 6.300 (1) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

8 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

3003 Julia Leiderdrut LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 9.733 (1) 3.300 0.000 2.100 1.467 0.000
3004 Jovana Radevski LV3A Olympium(ON) 9.700 (2) 3.200 0.000 1.800 1.700 0.000
3006 Dina Burak LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 7.667 (3) 2.650 0.000 2.350 2.633 0.000
3005 Emily Vainchtein LV3A York Stars(ON) 7.317 (4) 2.000 0.000 2.350 2.333 0.000
3008 Joy Jia LV3A York Stars(ON) 6.350 (5) 1.750 0.000 2.600 2.800 0.000
3007 Paulina Shirkalina LV3A York Stars(ON) 6.217 (6) 1.650 0.000 2.800 2.633 0.000
3001 Abigail Kim LV3A York Stars(ON) 6.183 (7) 1.300 0.000 2.350 2.767 0.000
3002 Alice Zeltser LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.750 (8) 1.450 0.000 2.800 2.900 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

8 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$12

3003 Julia Leiderdrut LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 7.833 (1) 1.250 1.800 2.150 3.067 0.000
3004 Jovana Radevski LV3A Olympium(ON) 4.900 (2) 0.350 1.250 3.200 3.500 0.000
3002 Alice Zeltser LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.017 (3) 0.700 0.700 3.050 4.033 0.300
3006 Dina Burak LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 3.550 (4) 1.350 0.600 3.500 4.600 0.300

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Hoop I$5:I$12

3003 Julia Leiderdrut LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 17.566 (1) 9.733 (1) 7.833 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

3004 Jovana Radevski LV3A Olympium(ON) 14.600 (2) 9.700 (2) 4.900 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

3006 Dina Burak LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 11.217 (3) 7.667 (3) 3.550 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

3002 Alice Zeltser LV3A Toronto Aspirals(ON) 9.767 (4) 5.750 (8) 4.017 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

3011 Nicole Iankine LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 10.417 (1) 3.400 0.000 1.450 1.533 0.000
3013 Julia Zagrubska LV3B York Stars(ON) 9.550 (2) 2.250 0.000 1.200 1.500 0.000
3012 Victoria Kokurin LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 9.017 (3) 2.950 0.000 1.900 2.033 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$8

3011 Nicole Iankine LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 8.383 (1) 1.350 2.000 2.300 2.667 0.000
3013 Julia Zagrubska LV3B York Stars(ON) 7.850 (2) 1.000 1.200 1.950 2.400 0.000
3014 Emily Hranovich LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 7.383 (3) 1.000 1.400 2.350 2.667 0.000
3012 Victoria Kokurin LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.533 (4) 1.000 1.300 2.700 3.067 0.000

Rope - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$8

3011 Nicole Iankine LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 7.517 (1) 1.350 1.400 2.400 2.833 0.000
3014 Emily Hranovich LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.133 (2) 1.000 1.300 3.000 3.167 0.000
3013 Julia Zagrubska LV3B York Stars(ON) 6.117 (3) 0.800 0.800 2.250 3.233 0.000
3012 Victoria Kokurin LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.033 (4) 0.600 1.250 2.750 3.067 0.000

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Rope I$5:I$8 Ball K$5:K$8

3011 Nicole Iankine LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 26.317 (1) 10.417 (1) 8.383 (1) 7.517 (1) 0.000 0.000

3013 Julia Zagrubska LV3B York Stars(ON) 23.517 (2) 9.550 (2) 7.850 (2) 6.117 (3) 0.000 0.000

3012 Victoria Kokurin LV3B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 21.583 (3) 9.017 (3) 6.533 (4) 6.033 (4) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6

300 Amalia Sienkiewicz, Katerina 
Kuzmenko, Kelly Frydryk

GI323 Olympium(ON) 5.367 (1) 1.000 0.600 2.900 3.333 0.000

301 Joyce Han, Katya Shestayeva GI323 Toronto RG(ON) 4.800 (2) 0.900 0.900 3.500 3.500 0.000

PerfOne - Interclub group Level 3 - 2/3
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel) Art.Net Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level AGGFree G$5:G$6

241 Hanna Khomyak, Michelle Strigachev, 
Nocole Diki, Nicole Slobodkin, Kristina 
Ter-Israelian

IAGG2 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 10.700 (1) 1.800 1.900 7.000 0.000

240 Katerina Kalmenson, Milana 
Karavayeva, Eva Gritsenko, Lulu 
Margvelashvili, Maya Sverdlo

IAGG2 Toronto RG(ON) 7.400 (2) 1.050 1.300 5.050 0.000

AGGFree - Interclub AGG - Level 2
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

12 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$16

304 Amalia Sienkiewicz I3 Olympium(ON) 7.633 (1) 0.900 1.700 2.500 2.467 0.000

307 Keira Popov I3 Ritmika(ON) 7.400 (2) 1.600 1.300 2.500 3.000 0.000
303 Kelly Frydryk I3 Olympium(ON) 6.500 (3) 0.600 1.500 2.400 3.200 0.000
306 Julia Porter I3 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.150 (4) 0.700 0.850 2.800 2.600 0.000
302 Avigail Stepanskiy I3 Ritmika(ON) 5.100 (5) 1.000 0.900 3.200 3.600 0.000
308 Katia Khilov I3 York Stars(ON) 3.183 (6) 0.550 0.000 3.300 4.067 0.000
305 Jessica Golubev I3 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 2.233 (7) 0.200 0.000 3.300 4.667 0.000

Ball - Interclub Level 3

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

12 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$16

302 Avigail Stepanskiy I3 Ritmika(ON) 8.033 (1) 1.200 1.300 2.100 2.367 0.000

304 Amalia Sienkiewicz I3 Olympium(ON) 7.233 (2) 0.900 1.000 2.000 2.667 0.000
307 Keira Popov I3 Ritmika(ON) 6.967 (3) 1.500 0.600 2.300 2.833 0.000
303 Kelly Frydryk I3 Olympium(ON) 5.767 (4) 0.300 1.100 2.800 2.833 0.000
315 Donna Ebadi I3 York Stars(ON) 5.767 (4) 0.600 0.500 2.400 2.933 0.000
311 Alina Penkovsky I3 Toronto RG(ON) 5.667 (6) 0.900 0.900 2.600 3.533 0.000
320 Hanna Khomyak I3 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.867 (7) 0.500 0.600 3.000 3.233 0.000
313 Shelly Interbrik I3 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.017 (8) 0.200 0.450 3.200 3.433 0.000
318 Nicole Diki I3 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 2.667 (9) 0.200 0.300 3.500 4.333 0.000

Hoop - Interclub Level 3

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

9 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$13

412 Veronica Bartkova I4 Olympium(ON) 6.633 (1) 0.800 0.600 2.000 2.767 0.000
411 Katerina Kuzmenko I4 Olympium(ON) 6.233 (2) 0.600 0.800 2.400 2.767 0.000
413 Naimah Sampson I4 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.600 (3) 0.500 0.700 2.600 3.000 0.000
414 Hailey Gordon I4 Ritmika(ON) 5.533 (4) 1.200 1.000 3.200 3.467 0.000
418 Evgenia Raransky I4 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 3.167 (5) 0.200 0.800 3.500 4.333 0.000
415 Sheli Tonkonogi I4 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 1.933 (6) 0.100 0.000 3.300 4.867 0.000
417 Emily Golikov I4 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 0.867 (7) 0.100 0.000 3.500 4.833 0.900

Hoop - Interclub Level 4
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice1 G$5:G$5

511 Alexandra Babakhanov I5Star Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.067 (1) 1.200 0.900 3.300 3.733 0.000

Choice1 - Interclub Level 5 Star

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

9 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$13

411 Katerina Kuzmenko I4 Olympium(ON) 5.167 (1) 1.300 0.400 3.000 3.533 0.000
420 Kaitlin Lee I4 Ritmika(ON) 4.550 (2) 0.750 0.400 3.000 3.600 0.000
419 Anastasia Kalimullina I4 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.500 (3) 0.500 0.400 3.000 3.400 0.000

Rope - Interclub Level 4
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$9

517 Nikole Shikan I5 Ritmika(ON) 6.700 (1) 1.300 1.100 2.800 2.900 0.000
515 Frances Wong I5 York Stars(ON) 4.967 (2) 0.400 0.800 3.000 3.233 0.000
513 Maria Losinskaya I5 Olympium(ON) 4.900 (3) 0.500 1.200 3.100 3.700 0.000
512 Yasmin Pomeransky I5 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.233 (4) 0.600 1.100 3.400 4.067 0.000
516 Vesna Medvedeva I5 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 2.233 (5) 0.200 0.300 3.500 4.767 0.000

Ball - Interclub Level 5
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$9

512 Yasmin Pomeransky I5 Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.550 (1) 0.900 0.450 2.600 3.200 0.000

Ribbon - Interclub Level 5
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice2 I$5:I$5

511 Alexandra Babakhanov I5Star Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.783 (1) 0.600 0.850 2.900 3.767 0.000

Choice2 - Interclub Level 5 Star
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 
panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6

201 Alina Penkovsky, Victoria Morosan GI223 Toronto RG(ON) 6.883 (1) 1.500 0.750 2.700 2.667 0.000

200 Nicoya Ryshkevich, Sophia 
Pfuetzner, Sophia Yun

GI223 Olympium(ON) 4.283 (2) 0.550 0.800 2.900 3.567 0.600

PerfOne - Interclub group Level 2 - 2/3
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

7 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

202 Victoria Morosan I2FA Toronto RG(ON) 7.550 (1) 2.050 0.000 2.400 2.100 0.000
205 Revital Stepanskiy I2FA Ritmika(ON) 7.283 (2) 1.950 0.000 2.300 2.367 0.000
207 Alina Ledneva I2FA Toronto Aspirals(ON) 6.317 (3) 1.450 0.000 2.400 2.733 0.000
203 Maria Vlasova I2FA Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.583 (4) 0.950 0.000 2.500 2.867 0.000
206 Alisa Polukarov I2FA Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.400 (5) 1.300 0.000 2.700 3.200 0.000
208 Alice Wu I2FA York Stars(ON) 5.067 (6) 0.800 0.000 2.600 3.133 0.000
204 Michelle Strigachev I2FA Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.733 (7) 0.800 0.000 3.000 3.067 0.000

Free - Interclub Level 2 - Free Group A
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

7 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

210 Karina Kamenetsky I2FB Toronto RG(ON) 7.217 (1) 2.050 0.000 2.500 2.333 0.000
211 Liel Beregovsky I2FB York Stars(ON) 7.067 (2) 1.400 0.000 2.100 2.233 0.000
216 Wendy Kang I2FB York Stars(ON) 5.717 (3) 1.150 0.000 2.600 2.833 0.000
212 Victoria Merkin I2FB Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.600 (4) 1.100 0.000 2.700 2.800 0.000
209 Victoria Bronshpitz I2FB Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.050 (5) 0.950 0.000 3.200 2.700 0.000
213 Sophia Yun I2FB Olympium(ON) 4.733 (6) 1.100 0.000 3.000 3.367 0.000
214 Lilian Aliev I2FB Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.700 (7) 1.200 0.000 3.300 3.200 0.000

Free - Interclub Level 2 - Free Group B
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

6 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10

218 Valentina De Fazio I2FC Ritmika(ON) 6.800 (1) 2.200 0.000 2.700 2.700 0.000
217 Sabine Saenz I2FC Toronto RG(ON) 6.183 (2) 1.850 0.000 2.900 2.767 0.000
222 Marina Kelbas I2FC York Stars(ON) 5.533 (3) 1.300 0.000 2.900 2.867 0.000
233 Neta Belezko I2FC Toronto Aspirals(ON) 5.533 (3) 1.500 0.000 3.000 2.967 0.000
221 Julia Kazanski I2FC Toronto Aspirals(ON) 3.617 (5) 0.650 0.000 3.300 3.733 0.000
224 Sofie Milshtein I2FC Toronto Aspirals(ON) 3.583 (6) 0.450 0.000 3.300 3.567 0.000

Free - Interclub Level 2 - Free Group C
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

6 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10

230 Rivka Yanovsky I2FD Ritmika(ON) 7.083 (1) 1.950 0.000 2.400 2.467 0.000
231 Zoe Chan I2FD York Stars(ON) 5.683 (2) 0.850 0.000 2.500 2.667 0.000
232 Polina Shikan I2FD Ritmika(ON) 5.617 (3) 1.250 0.000 2.700 2.933 0.000
229 Katia Egorova I2FD Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.667 (4) 0.900 0.000 2.900 3.333 0.000
227 Amy Wang I2FD York Stars(ON) 4.250 (5) 0.850 0.000 3.200 3.400 0.000
228 Victoria Ashkenazi I2FD Toronto Aspirals(ON) 3.467 (6) 0.500 0.000 3.300 3.733 0.000

Free - Interclub Level 2 - Free Group D
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 
panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$6

100205 Revital Stepanskiy I2R Ritmika(ON) 6.150 (1) 0.950 0.900 2.500 2.900 0.300
100218 Valentina De Fazio I2R Ritmika(ON) 5.067 (2) 0.900 0.700 2.900 3.633 0.000

Rope - Interclub Level 2 - Rope
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Do not remove Valentine Classic 2017

6 TEAM Rank

D1/D2
(D1 panel)

D3/D4
(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$10

100202 Victoria Morosan I2B Toronto RG(ON) 7.017 (1) 1.200 1.250 2.700 2.733 0.000
100230 Rivka Yanovsky I2B Ritmika(ON) 6.450 (2) 0.850 1.100 2.500 3.000 0.000

236 Mazal Shimon I2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 4.917 (3) 0.200 1.050 3.100 3.233 0.000
235 Nicoya Ryshkevich I2B Olympium(ON) 3.533 (4) 0.700 0.100 3.500 3.767 0.000
234 Sophia Pfuetzner I2B Olympium(ON) 3.250 (5) 0.450 0.000 3.400 3.800 0.000

100228 Victoria Ashkenazi I2B Toronto Aspirals(ON) 2.367 (6) 0.100 0.100 3.500 4.333 0.000

Ball - Interclub Level 2 - Ball
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